… for small ceiling openings and in existing hatches
Piccolo Retractable Loft Ladder…
The Piccolo’s compact, space-saving design makes it the perfect loft ladder for very small
ceiling openings or use in an existing hatch box.  It is also available as the Piccolo
Premium, featuring a spring mechanism to assist with opening and retracting the loft
ladder; making it very easy to operate and improving safety
Key benefits at a glance
▪ Space-saving retractable loft ladder

Dimensions
The Piccolo and Piccolo Premium are available in a range of standard dimensions:
Part number Model
A
Floor-to-
ceiling height
(mm)
B
Opening
length
(mm)
C
Opening
width
(mm)
PIC-2150-9T-330 Standard 2000 - 2150 510 420
PIC-2400-10T-330 Standard 2151 - 2400 550 420
PIC-2650-11T-330 Standard 2401 - 2650 580 420
PIC-2900-12T-330 Standard 2651 - 2900 620 420
PIC-PREM-2250-9T-330 Premium 2000 - 2250 550 420
PIC-PREM-2500-10T-330 Premium 2251 - 2500 620 420
PIC-PREM-2750-11T-330 Premium 2501 - 2750 660 420
PIC-PREM-3000-12T-330 Premium 2751 - 3000 700 420
If you have specific dimensional requirements, the Piccolo
is available made-to-order for ceiling openings from as
small as 510mm long and 37mm wide, and for floor-ceiling
heights up to 2.9m.